

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinavak/1061/2020-21

Dated: 03.02.2021

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinavak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Baby Harshita .

Sex: Female Age: 4 years .

Father Name: Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma.

Address: Sector 86 Noida, Gautam Budh nagar (U.P.)

Diagnosis: Approx 30% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 03/02/2021

Overall Analysis: The patient - Baby Harshita was brought in to our hospital by her father - Mr. Hardhan, on and Feb. 2021. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot cooking oil while s by was at nome. Her mother was warming cooking oil for making food suddenly she contacted with that oil and she burnt is a essul of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 30% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on left and right legs area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and closs among ring. The patient is a child of 4Years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applyin, wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 2 Weeks of treatment.

Thousand Thousand Only
205,000.00
12,000.00
76,000.00
4,000.00
62,000.00
26,500.00
24,500.00

Fund Requirement - Follow Up

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month Post Discharge.

Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	10,000.00
Total (in numbers)	10,000.00
Total (in words):	Ten Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	21
Fund Requirement - TOTAL Stage 1	205,000,00
Stage 1	
	10,000.00
Stage 2	10,000.00
Stage 2 Total (in numbers)	215,000.00

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatments or 8aby Harshita.



For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

AO/AD

सदर कान्सने सी-63 वेसकेन्ट्रसाउथ क्लम पार्ट-2 नाई दिल्ली= 43 - ट्याचिक सहायता हेत प्राचीन पत्र सहित्य सिन्य निबंदन यह है मेरा नाम द्यानित कुमार आहे हैं मेरा निवास स्थान सेवटर - ३८ नोस्ता में दि मेरी स्थ्य बेटी हैं निजम्बा नाम ही बीता है जिसकी ट्याप चार कर्य की है मेरी ानाम - हिंचिता शर्मी टाम - प्नर्प मता - सेम्बर-३६ नेस्का (3/milto)



VH No. 2003094 120-21

Room No. 510. Catagory



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd.

For Rs.

Date of Admission 03 | 02 | 2021

Name BABY. MARSHITH SHAR SIO, DIO, WIO MR. ANIL KUMARS	MA Unit / Consultant DR. ASNOK KUMIK
Occupation	Date of Discharge
Age 4 YPS Sex F Religion HWDU	Provisional Diagnosis
Father's / Husband's Name Address SEC - 86 , No.10 A	Final Diagnosis
Phone: Office Res.	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No Otherme ANA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died
For Rs.	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY
Name & Address of accopanying relative	Date and Time of Delivery
(FAINER)	Birth record filled by Dr.
Phone : Office	
	Aatient shifted from Room No to
Admitting Dr. ASMak	1 €n
Tinkl	Shifted from Room No to
Receptionist	On
I hereby declar this I am getting admitted in this Hospital on my own with the expenses have been explained to me and I agree that ake all payments before discharge.	Shifted from Room No
and I agree what I am keeping no valuable with me in the House and no one will be responsible in the events of the I way.	On
Signature of Patient / Relative	
Discharge Date	
For Rs Received / Re	fundable after adjustment of advance Rs.





9776	EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT
NAMEBOBY HORSO	AGE / SEX 4 - DATE 2 2 2 UHID 2
Personal History Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco Chewing / other Allergy Past History	Chief Complaints Pt's brought to carriagh & Hlo- Theornal Brown in a (2/2021).
Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB JTHER Menstrual History Current Medication	tower one over B/L
Vaccination Status	- Methyle large Blister formation
Inital Assessment & Tr Examination Pulse Rate - 100 What B P - /	Pain at Burning Site.
Resp Rate - 72 Temp - 98:6 F	- Burning Sanatin own Bound
Ht / Wt - 10 10	- Poor ord intake
nvestigations	TBSA = 12% Super find to deep
RS- POR BILL	Adv. Admission + Dr. A.K. Verna
10-5-H/B.SA) Plan - wound debridement ILA =
eros- 76 myldl	Ar. Syl Augmatin Dos 3 ml TDS-8
iotany Advisa &	- Syp Holyeric 3ml Tos

Preventive Care

3 A List

- Syp A to 2 3 Name & Sign Of Doctor

- Drysting
- 2UV NY QUALCASUALTY MEDICAL OFFICER

min. Mother Concertion

